 PARCEL
 NUMBER

10-11-112-011

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY
DATE

106.43 FT

68 CREEN MEADOWS # 2 3:C 1

NAME OF OWNER

10-20-66
9-7-67
6=20~69
7=10=74
9-14-77
11-26-79
6-1-84

5-10-91
3/25/05

SMITH BUILDING EXCAVAT

PITSTICK, DONALD E & RONDA

WOODS, LEROY & MARVA E C.F. 34.60
ANDERSON DOUGLAS W & VIRGINIA S ‘ CF.39,90
DARST DAVID M & DWYAN K C.F.57.90
HANSUCKER, MICHAEL S & PATSY O Ce Fo 62.00
ROSS BRENT L & SHERRI L CF 74.50

ERRETT JOSEPH W & DARA D

ING & RENTAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
TECTONICS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
G

C.F. 23.80

SP 113,000




